Nomme SK N14
Voru Suusaklubi/Spordikool N14
Spordiklubi CFC N14 |
Suusaklubi Joulu N14
Spordiklubi CFC N14 11
Spordiklubi CFC N16
V6ru Suusaklubi/Spordikool N16
Kuningamde Spordiklubi N16
Alutaguse Suusaklubi M14
Voru Suusaklubi/Spordikool M14
NOdmme SK M14
Spordiklubi CFC M14 |
Suusaklubi J6ulu M14
RR Suusaklubi M14
Spordiklubi CFC M14 ||
Ndmme SK M16
V&ru Suusaklubi/Spordikool M16
Tartu Suusaklubi M16
Spordiklubi CFC M16
Suusaklubi Joulu M16
Emajde suusaklubi M16
Karupesa Team M16
Spordiklubi Serviti M16
Kagu Biathlon M16
Alutaguse Suusaklubi N
RR Suusaklubi N20
Ndmme SK N20
EmajGe suusaklubi N20
Spordiklubi CFC N20
Sparta N20 |
Alutaguse Suusaklubi N20
Sparta N20 Il
Spordiklubi CFC M |
Karupesa Team M
Suusaklubi Jéulu M
Voru Suusaklubi M

Suusasemud M

N14
N14
N14
N14
N14
N16
N16
N16
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
mM14
M14
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
Naised
N20
N20
N20
N20
N20
N20
N20
Mehed
Mehed
Mehed
Mehed
Mehed

Helin Kask
Kendra Varikov

Onga, Roxann
Anni Ojamets
Pajur, Emma Luisa
Kaljumae, Mirtel
Nora Loreen Ossip
Eneli Mens
Marten Virkebau
Steven Rannamets
Herman Kiilberg
Snitsarenko, llja
Ott-Karl Talvik
Justus Udam
Bazdlev, Hugo
Erik Vanasaun
Harrys Piirmann
Henri Kersna
Luuk, Kennet
Andreas Aus
Rikard Kutt
Ralf Mae
Ott Nuuma
Simeon Kiimmel
Anette Ahu
Kerli Kleitsman
Emma Roberta Rajando
Adeliine Lail
Paarson, Emma Maria
Laureen Simberg
Anette Kivimagi
Joanna Noormets
Jaama, Olle llmar
Albert Unn
Andrus Veerpalu
Marko Kilp
Taavi Kaiv

2010
2012
2010
2012
2010
2008
2008
2009
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2013
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2007
2004
2006
2007
2007
2010
2009
2004
2001
1971
1993
1989

Jette Lee Baumann
Annemarri Lauri
Kraam, Jette Marii
Madleen Luik
Astor, Elisabeth
Sarapuu, Susan
Rosibel Marii Kaldvee
Kaisa Morgenson
Andrias Raast
Jako Harlis Kala
Andre Vanasaun
Kask, Sander
Remo Teearu
Simon Salmu
Kaljumae, Marten
Rasmus Mdnna
Otto Karl Klampe
Indrek Kannel
Puri, Hans Voldemar
Rici-Marcus Luik
Kalmer Kiiver
Elmar Unn
lan Markus Untera
Tristan Klimbek
Aveli Uustalu
Onnela Rodendau
Angelina Usolkina
Gerda Kivil
Kresmer, Triinu
Mia Grete Tasa
Mirta Rajas
Karmen Noormets
Roos, Henri
Martin Himma
Andreas Veerpalu
Raido Rénkel

Andres Juursalu

2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2008
2008
2009
2010
2010
2013
2010
2010
2010
2012
2011
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2000
2004
2006
2007
2005
2007
2009
2008
1998
1999
1994
1990
1982

Kerstin Kask
Emiilia Raim
Neitsov, Adeele
Maria Emilia Luik
Kool, Elis
Riisalu, Mia Carolina
Meribel Kumm
Mirtel Saar
Marek Valge
Eerik Vahtra
Kuldar Treiel
Pajur, Johan
Tormi Pajusalu
Reio Jalakas
Mbttus, Morten
Kristen Raian Baumann
Robin Steven Kaldvee
Joonas Mdtte
Pindma, Patrik Tobias
Teet Jarvoja
Stefan Kivil
Simon Uibo
Laur Marcel Nurmsalu
Matis Mandmets
Herta Rajas
Getrin Raudsepp
Helena Oraste
Kart Kiiver
Fedotov, Anni
Katrin Karsna
Keitlyn Kuningas
Nora-Liisa Uibo
Tippi, Bert
Chris Marcus Krahv
Anders Veerpalu
Rene Zahkna

Taavi Lehemaa

2012
2011
2010
2011
2011
2008
2008
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2014
2011
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2010
2012
2010
2007
2005
2007
2006
2005
2007
2006
2009
1990
2005
2002
1994
1993

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:03
17:03
17:03
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:03
18:03
18:03
18:03
18:03
18:03
18:03
18:03
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00



Spordiklubi CFC M II
Spordiklubi CFC M20
Ndmme SK M20
Emajde suusaklubi M20
Sparta M20
Tartu Suusaklubi M20

Mehed
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20

Borissov, Ron Antero
Sarapuu, Robert
Karl Ramses Tiislar
Oskar Lehto
Frederik Marten Valbe

Timo Kudre

2003
2005
2004
2007
2007
2005

Joeaar, Gert
Snitsarenko, Igor
Karl Rasmus Tiislar
Robin Kiitt
Dominik Lopuhhin
Marten-Jakob Ristmagi

1987
2007
2004
2006
2008
2006

Luuk, Andre
Piho, Richard
Jakob Kulbin
Ralf Kivil
Jonathan Juudas

Juhan Leenurm

2005
2005
2005
2005
2007
2007

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00



